Tues.
Mon.
Mon.

Tues.

Thurs.

Tues.

Thurs.

Fri.

Tues.

Thurs.
Thurs.

Mon.

Thurs.

Fri.
Tues.
Wed.

Tues.

Thurs.

Girls Head Coach: Shelby Campbell

PALAD

ATHLETICcg

2/6

2/10
2/10
2/11
2/13
2/18
2/20
2/21
2/25
2/27
2/27
3/3

3/6

3/7

3/11
3/12
3/18
3/20

Boys Head Coach: Jojo Atria

Principal Mrs. Alexandra Ries
Athletic Director: Ms. Stephanie Del Rio

Last updated: 1/8/25 Subject to change

South Plantation High School

1300 SW 54™ Avenue
Plantation, FL 33317

(754) 323-1950

2025 Lacrosse

Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away

Pinecrest
Northeast
Westminster
Archbishop
Cypress Bay
NSU

North Brow. Prep
Calvary Christian

Coral Glades

Cardinal Gibbons

Taravella
Cooper City
Coral Springs
Keys Gate

West Broward

Pompano Bch

Western

Olympic Heights

Preseason
Girls
Boys
G/B
G/B
Boys
Girls
G/B
G/B
Girls
Boys
G/B
Boys
G/B
G/B
G/B
G/B
G/B

PA

6:30pm
5:00pm
7:00pm
5:00/7:00pm
5:00/7:00pm
6:00pm
5:00pm
5:00/7:00pm
5:00/7:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
5:00/7:00pm
7:00pm
3:00/4:30pm
5:00/7:00pm
5:00/7:00pm
5:00/7:00pm
5:00/7:00pm

ATHLETICg

B :
2R

DIN

HonoR et






