

South Plantation High School 1300 SW 54th Avenue Plantation, FL 33317 (754) 323-1950



2025 Lacrosse

Tues.	2/6	Away	Pinecrest	Preseason	6:30pm
Mon.	2/10	Home	Northeast	Girls	5:00pm
Mon.	2/10	Home	Westminster	Boys	7:00pm
Tues.	2/11	Away	Archbishop	G/B	5:00/7:00pm
Thurs.	2/13	Home	Cypress Bay	G/B	5:00/7:00pm
Tues.	2/18	Away	NSU	Bo <mark>y</mark> s	6:00pm
Thurs.	2/20	Away	North Brow. Prep	Gi <mark>rl</mark> s	5:00pm
Fri.	2/21	Home	C <mark>alvary C</mark> hristian	G/B	5:00/7:00pm
Tues.	2/25	Away	Coral Glades	G/B	5:00/7:00pm
Thurs.	2/27	Away	Cardinal Gibbons	Girls	6:00pm
Thurs.	2/27	Home	Taravella	Boys	7:00pm
Mon.	3/3	Away	Cooper City	G/B	5:00/7:00pm
Thurs.	3/6	Home	Coral Springs	Boys	7:00pm
Fri.	3/7	Away	Keys Gate	G/B	3:00/4:30pm
Tues.	3/11	Home	West Broward	G/B	5:00/7:00pm
Wed.	3/12	Home	Pompano Bch	G/B	<mark>5:00/7</mark> :00 <mark>pm</mark>
Tues.	3/18	Away	Western	G/B	5:00/7:00pm
Thurs.	3/20	Away	Olympic Heights	G/B	5:00/7:00pm

Girls Head Coach: Shelby Campbell

Boys Head Coach: Jojo Atria Principal Mrs. Alexandra Ries

Athletic Director: Ms. Stephanie Del Rio Last updated: 1/8/25 Subject to change